

Sunnyvale				Casey Construction Inc.	APB General Engineering	C2R Engineering Inc.	Bay Pacific Pipelines Inc.	Sub Terra Construction Inc	KJ Woods Construction	Ranger Pipelines	Devaney Engineering Inc	Cratus Inc.	Able Underground Construction incorporated	Corcus Construction Incorporated											
				619 Sylvan Way Emerald Hills, CA 94062	2721 Kevin Rd San Pablo, CA 94806	100 Mountain View Ave Los Altos, CA 94024	PO Box 1162 Novato, CA 94948	1485 Bay Shore Blvd, MB240, STE 440 San Francisco, CA 94124	PO Box 947 South San Francisco, CA 94083	1790 Yosemite Ave San Francisco, CA 94124	2655 Van Ness Ave., Ste 3 San Francisco, CA 94109	945 Taraval Street #302 San Francisco, CA 94116	1020 Ruff Drive San Jose, CA 95110	1592 Union St. #476, San Francisco, CA 94123											
				Brenden J Casey	Alfred Lee	Trevor Connolly	Kevin Carew	Kevin Fitzpatrick	Kieran Woods	Thomas Grover	Derek Devaney	Michael Kirwan	Glen Gilbert	Thomas Breen											
Item	Description	QTY	UNIT	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total										
1	Mobilization (Recommend Not to Exceed 5% of Total Base Bid)	1	LS	\$ 106,374.00		\$ 95,000.00		\$ 100,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 20,000.00										
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 104,120.00		\$ 26,000.00		\$ 75,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 39,265.75	\$ 16,000.00										
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 8,000.00		\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00										
4	Handling of Sewage Flows/Sewage Bypassing	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,279.33	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 17,000.00										
5	OSHA Requirements -Shoring, Confined Space, Etc.	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 1,000.00										
6	Construct 6" Sewer by Open Cut	8,165	LF	\$ 168.00	\$ 1,371,720.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,714,650.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,796,300.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 2,082,075.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,286,200.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 2,531,150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,449,500.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 2,776,100.00	\$ 396.52	\$ 3,237,585.80	\$ 470.00	\$ 3,837,650.00		
7	Construct 6" Sewer by Pipe Bursting or Open Cut	956	LF	\$ 168.00	\$ 160,608.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 122,368.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 200,760.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 172,080.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 239,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 267,680.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 152,960.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 248,560.00	\$ 396.52	\$ 379,073.12	\$ 220.00	\$ 210,320.00		
8	Repair 6" Sewer by CIPP Method – Site 17	879	LF	\$ 121.00	\$ 106,359.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 96,690.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 114,270.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 92,295.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 79,110.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 92,295.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 87,900.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 96,690.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 92,295.00	\$ 136.50	\$ 119,983.50		
9	Construct 6" Sewer by Open Cut – Site 17	23	LF	\$ 494.00	\$ 11,362.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 8,855.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 14,950.00		
#	Replace Manhole Frame, Cover and Grade Rings	37	EA	\$ 1,947.00	\$ 72,039.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 77,700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 55,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 55,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 55,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 92,500.00	\$ 1,621.61	\$ 59,999.57	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 68,450.00
#	Rechannel Existing Manhole Base	34	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 37,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 62,900.00
#	Line Existing Manhole Interior per Modified STD 1A	43	EA	\$ 4,389.00	\$ 188,727.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 187,050.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 172,000.00	\$ 3,902.00	\$ 167,786.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 180,600.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 163,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 172,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 172,000.00	\$ 4,186.04	\$ 179,999.72	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 212,850.00
#	Reconnect Sewer Lateral – Open Cut	248	EA	\$ 322.00	\$ 79,856.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 69,440.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 248,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 248,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 74,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 86,800.00
#	Reconnect Sewer Lateral – Pipe Bursting or Open Cut	34	EA	\$ 322.00	\$ 10,948.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 15,300.00
#	Install Slurry Seal Type II with 2.5% Latex	312,261	SF	\$ 0.54	\$ 168,620.94	\$ 0.60	\$ 187,356.60	\$ 0.48	\$ 149,885.28	\$ 0.47	\$ 146,762.67	\$ 0.50	\$ 156,130.50	\$ 0.47	\$ 146,762.67	\$ 0.42	\$ 131,149.62	\$ 0.50	\$ 156,130.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 156,130.50	\$ 0.47	\$ 146,762.67	\$ 0.55	\$ 171,743.55
#	Pre-Installation Cleaning and Video Inspection of Sewer	10,321	LF	\$ 2.20	\$ 22,706.20	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,642.00	\$ 1.72	\$ 17,752.12	\$ 3.00	\$ 30,963.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 25,802.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,642.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,321.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 41,284.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 51,605.00	\$ 3.76	\$ 38,806.96	\$ 1.85	\$ 19,093.85
#	Post-Installation Video Inspection of Completed Sewer	10,321	LF	\$ 1.15	\$ 11,869.15	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,642.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 13,933.35	\$ 3.00	\$ 30,963.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 30,963.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,321.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,321.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 41,284.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 51,605.00	\$ 2.71	\$ 27,969.91	\$ 1.85	\$ 19,093.85
#	Install Video Traffic Detection Camera System – Site 8	1	LS	\$ 90,150.00		\$ 125,000.00		\$ 63,800.00	\$ 66,725.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 66,725.00										\$ 175,000.00	\$ 73,000.00
	<b>Bid Bid Total</b>			<b>\$ 2,561,259.29</b>	<b>\$ 2,898,348.60</b>	<b>\$ 2,987,040.75</b>	<b>\$ 3,188,899.67</b>	<b>\$ 3,253,256.00</b>	<b>\$ 3,418,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 3,823,321.62</b>	<b>\$ 3,863,848.50</b>	<b>\$ 4,235,505.50</b>	<b>\$ 4,534,013.50</b>	<b>\$ 5,235,034.75</b>											
	Surety License			10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond											
	Sub Contractor			A, B, & Haz	A	A	A	A	A, B	A, B, C-1, C-31, HAZ	A	A, C34	A	A											
				Presidio System, Inc	Christian Brothers Lining Co	Christian Brothers Lining Co	Chriss Company	Chriss Company	Graham Contractors, Inc	Graham Contractors, Inc	Graham Contractors, Inc	Chriss Company	Graham Contractor	Christian Brothers Lining Co	Christian Brothers Lining Co	Bear Electrical Solutions, Inc	Sanchez Landscape Service	Trucking Services	CB Lining Co	CIPP	Bond Blacktop Inc	Slurry Seal			
				Christian Brothers Lining Co	H&R Underground	H&R Plumbing and Drain Cleaning Inc	H&R Plumbing and Drain Cleaning Inc	CBL Lining	CIPP Ling	Graham Contractors, Inc	Slurry Seal	Christian Brothers Lining Co	Cured in Place CIPP	Chriss Company	Stripping	CB Lining	CIPP	H&R Plumbing	MH Rehab	Bear Electrical Solutions, Inc	Installation of Video Traffic Detection Camera	Presidio System Inc	CCTV		
				H&R Plumbing and Drain Cleaning Inc	Graham Contractors	Type II Slurry Seal	Tennyson Electric LLC	install Video Traffic Detection Camera System	H&R Plumbing and Drain Cleaning Inc	Mahole Rehab	H&R Underground	Manhole Rehab	H&R Plumbing and Drain Cleaning Inc	Line Existing Manholes	Nor-Cal Pipeline Services	CIPP	H&R Plumbing	MH Rehab	Tennyson Electric LLC	Electrical Work	Sanchez Landscape Service	Trucking Services	CB Lining Co	CIPP	
				Graham Contractors Inc	Bear Electrical Solutions	Video Traffic Detection Camera System		Tennyson Electric LLC	install Video Traffic Detection Camera System	Nor-Cal Pipeline Services	CIPP	Tennyson Electric LLC	Video Traffic Detection Camera System	Tennyson Electric, LLC	Video Traffic Detection	Liffey Electric	Electrical	Sierra Traffic Markings, Inc	Stripping	SBV Concrete Inc	concrete repairs and labor	H&R Plumbing and Drain Cleaning, Inc.	MH Rehab		
				Chriss Company	Stripping				Bear Electrical Solutions	Traffic Camera System/Loops						Graham Contractor	Slurry Seal	Nor-Cal Pipeline Services	CIPP	H&R Plumbing and Rooter	manhole lining	JLB Sawcutting Inc	Sawcutting		
				Ray's Electric	Electrical				Cell-Crete Corporation	Pipe Abandonment										Graham Contractors	slurry seal coating	Tennyson Electric LLC	Video Traffic Detection Camera System		
																				Tri-Valley Stripping	Asphalt stripping services				
																				Glen Gilbert	Bypass pumping, vacuum truck				